
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS JoJo Acuna, Karter Bowers , Cayson Hope 2A 9 182

2 San Angelo Lone Star
MS Wyatt Campbell, Aalyah Ramirez, Kynlee Brooks 6A 3 154

3 Callisburg MS Kaleb Luttmer, Braddock McKnight, Chloe
Richardson 3A 10 152

4 Grady MS Micah Mann, Lisa Enns, Carsynn Nabors 1A 8 91
5 Whitesboro MS Nico Sanchez, Hayden Brawdy, Cohen Dietsch 3A 10 79
6 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Jantz Self, Ethan Baker 2A 9 77
7 Ponder MS Aiden Levelle, Edgar Ramirez, Cailyn Neukirch 3A 10 76
8 Springtown MS Juan Bahena, Amiah Keyworth, Julia Sweeney 4A 7 61
9 Gail Borden MS Klete Rinehart, Carlos Ruedas, Titus Breshers 1A 8 17



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Micah Mann, Lisa Enns, Carsynn Nabors 1A 8 91
2 Gail Borden MS Klete Rinehart, Carlos Ruedas, Titus Breshers 1A 8 17



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS JoJo Acuna, Karter Bowers , Cayson Hope 2A 9 182
2 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Jantz Self, Ethan Baker 2A 9 77



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Kaleb Luttmer, Braddock McKnight, Chloe Richardson 3A 10 152
2 Whitesboro MS Nico Sanchez, Hayden Brawdy, Cohen Dietsch 3A 10 79
3 Ponder MS Aiden Levelle, Edgar Ramirez, Cailyn Neukirch 3A 10 76



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Juan Bahena, Amiah Keyworth, Julia Sweeney 4A 7 61



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Wyatt Campbell, Aalyah Ramirez, Kynlee Brooks 6A 3 154





Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
1 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67
3 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 63
4 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60
4 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60

6 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 58

7 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
8 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
8 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 51
10 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 40
10 Kynlee Brooks San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40
12 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
13 Nico Sanchez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
13 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 32
15 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
15 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
17 Lisa Enns Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
18 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 26 54.0
19 Carsynn Nabors Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
19 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
21 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
21 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
23 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
24 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
24 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23



26 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

26 Natasha Eversole
Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

28 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 20
28 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
28 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 20
31 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 17
31 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
33 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
34 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15
35 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
36 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
36 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
36 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
39 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 9
39 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
39 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
42 Brooklyn Leavell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
42 Riley Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
42 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 8
42 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 8
46 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
47 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5
47 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
47 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
47 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
47 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
52 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
53 Cambell Vining Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3



53 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
53 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
56 Destiny Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
56 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
58 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 0
59 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 -1
59 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
61 Alex Coffman Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
61 Alexa Sansom Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
63 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
64 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -6
64 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
66 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -8
67 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -9
68 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -12
69 Ryatt Patterson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -13
70 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
71 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -15
71 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15
71 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -15
71 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15
75 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -18
76 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -19
77 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
78 Caroline Morris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -24
79 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -25
80 William Hogue Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -30
80 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30
82 Lilly Butler Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -35



83 Keyeigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -41



Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
2 Lisa Enns Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
3 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 26 54.0
4 Carsynn Nabors Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
4 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
6 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
7 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
8 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 8
9 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 -1





Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
2 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60

3 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 58

4 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
5 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
6 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 40
7 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
8 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

8 Natasha Eversole
Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

10 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
11 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 17
12 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
12 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
14 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 9
15 Riley Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
16 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5
16 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
16 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
19 Destiny Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
19 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
21 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -19
22 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
23 Caroline Morris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -24
24 Keyeigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -41





Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67
2 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60
3 Nico Sanchez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
4 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
4 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
6 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
7 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
8 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23
9 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
10 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
11 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
12 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
13 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 8
14 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
15 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
15 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
17 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
18 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
19 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
20 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
21 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
22 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -8
23 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
24 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15
24 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -15
24 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15



27 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -25
28 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30



Social Studies (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 32
2 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 20
3 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
4 Brooklyn Leavell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
5 Cambell Vining Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
5 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
7 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 0
8 Alex Coffman Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
8 Alexa Sansom Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
10 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -6
11 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -9
12 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -12
13 Ryatt Patterson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -13
14 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -15
15 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -18
16 William Hogue Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -30
17 Lilly Butler Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -35



Social Studies (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 63
2 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 51
3 Kynlee Brooks San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40
4 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 20
5 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nico Sanchez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
2 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
3 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 23
4 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 17
4 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
6 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
7 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 9
8 Riley Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
9 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5
10 Destiny Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
10 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
12 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -9
13 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -19
14 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
15 Caroline Morris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -24
16 Keyeigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -41





Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67
2 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 63
3 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60

4 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 58

5 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
5 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 51
7 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 40
8 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
9 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 32
10 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
10 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 30
12 Lisa Enns Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
13 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 26 54.0
14 Carsynn Nabors Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
14 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
16 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
16 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
18 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
19 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

19 Natasha Eversole
Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 21

21 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 20
21 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
21 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 20
24 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16



25 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15
26 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
27 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
27 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
29 Julia Sweeney Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
29 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
31 Brooklyn Leavell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
31 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 8
31 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 8
34 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
35 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
35 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
35 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
35 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
39 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4
40 Cambell Vining Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
40 Hayden Fanning Springtown MS 4A 7 6 3
40 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
43 Julian Christofferson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 0
44 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 -1
44 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
46 Alex Coffman Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
46 Alexa Sansom Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
48 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
49 Zayne Teater Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -6
49 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
51 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -8
52 Isaac Gonzalez Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -12
53 Ryatt Patterson Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -13



54 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
55 Hayden Whited Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -15
55 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15
55 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -15
55 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15
59 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -18
60 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -25
61 William Hogue Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -30
61 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30
63 Lilly Butler Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -35



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kynlee Brooks San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
2 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
3 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55



Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Aiden Eisheid, John Rinner, Amelia Richey 2A 13 180
2 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Sophie Roach, Ben Baran 2A 9 168
3 Muenster MS Simon Johnson, Jack Rosson, Wade Schad 2A 13 147
4 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Conner Thomas 1A 8 133
5 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Briyana Sharp, Bailey Hairston 3A 10 125
6 Whitesboro MS Ryder Russell, Emerson Knabenshue, Jack Hinsley 3A 10 124
7 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Maia Holt, Taelynn Harrison 3A 10 116
8 Savoy MS Brayden Dhane, Timothy Morrison, Alan Geer 1A 23 52
9 Medina MS Holland Cook, Mike Bogorad, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 50
10 Columbus MS Colton Koy, Lana Potter, Ezra Ricicar 3A 28 0
11 Diboll MS Carson Jones, Easton Cobb, Hailey Jasso 3A 21 -8



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Conner Thomas 1A 8 133
2 Savoy MS Brayden Dhane, Timothy Morrison, Alan Geer 1A 23 52
3 Medina MS Holland Cook, Mike Bogorad, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 50



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Aiden Eisheid, John Rinner, Amelia Richey 2A 13 180
2 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Sophie Roach, Ben Baran 2A 9 168
3 Muenster MS Simon Johnson, Jack Rosson, Wade Schad 2A 13 147



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Briyana Sharp, Bailey Hairston 3A 10 125
2 Whitesboro MS Ryder Russell, Emerson Knabenshue, Jack Hinsley 3A 10 124
3 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Maia Holt, Taelynn Harrison 3A 10 116
4 Columbus MS Colton Koy, Lana Potter, Ezra Ricicar 3A 28 0
5 Diboll MS Carson Jones, Easton Cobb, Hailey Jasso 3A 21 -8





Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 68
2 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
3 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 61
3 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
5 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 56
6 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 52
6 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52
8 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
9 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
9 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
9 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
12 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
13 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 48
14 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
15 Jake Wheeler Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
16 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
16 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
18 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
18 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
20 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
21 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 39
22 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
22 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
24 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
24 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
26 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 36



26 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
28 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
29 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
29 Madison pokluda Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
31 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 33
32 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
33 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
34 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
34 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 29
36 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
36 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
36 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
39 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
40 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
40 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
42 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
42 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
44 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
44 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
44 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
47 Emma Rosenthal Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
47 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
47 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 23
50 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
50 Carson Jones Diboll MS 3A 21 8 22
50 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
50 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
50 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
55 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21



55 Rip Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21
57 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
57 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
57 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 20
57 Abigail Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
61 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
61 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
61 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 19
61 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
65 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
65 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
65 Aydin Lehman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
65 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
69 Olivia Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
69 Timothy Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
69 Jenna Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
72 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
72 Katelynn Knighten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
72 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
72 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
76 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 15
76 dawson ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
76 Kason Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
76 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
76 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
81 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
81 Jaidyn Lash Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
81 Ella Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
81 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14



85 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
85 Harlie Greenwood Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
85 Abigail Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
85 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
85 Wyatt Winchester Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
85 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
91 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 12
91 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
93 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
93 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 11
93 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
96 Ketin Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
96 Paisley Armstrong Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
96 Damien Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
96 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
96 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
101 Gianna Odom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
101 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
103 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
103 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
105 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
105 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 6
105 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
108 Keelan Bates Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5
108 Aubrey Keyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5
108 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
111 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 4
112 Madison Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
112 Ananna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3



112 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
112 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
116 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
117 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
118 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
118 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
118 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
121 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -3
122 Easton Cobb Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -5
123 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
124 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -10
125 Hailey Jasso Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -25
125 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -25
127 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -30
127 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -30



Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 61
2 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 39
3 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 36
4 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 33
5 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 29
6 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
7 Timothy Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
8 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 15
9 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
9 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
11 Gianna Odom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
12 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 4



Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 68
2 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
3 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
4 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 56
5 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 52
6 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
7 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
7 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
9 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
10 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 48
11 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
12 Jake Wheeler Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
13 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
14 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
14 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
16 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
17 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
18 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
18 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
20 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 20
21 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 19
22 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
23 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 6





Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52
2 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
3 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
4 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
5 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
5 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
7 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
7 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
9 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
10 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
11 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
11 Madison pokluda Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
13 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
14 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
15 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
15 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
17 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
18 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
18 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
20 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
20 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
22 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
22 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
22 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
25 Emma Rosenthal Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
25 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23



25 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 23
28 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
28 Carson Jones Diboll MS 3A 21 8 22
28 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
31 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
31 Rip Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21
33 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
33 Abigail Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
35 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
35 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
35 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
38 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
38 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
38 Aydin Lehman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
41 Olivia Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
41 Jenna Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
43 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
43 Katelynn Knighten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
43 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
43 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
47 dawson ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
47 Kason Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
47 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
47 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
51 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
51 Jaidyn Lash Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
51 Ella Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
51 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
55 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13



55 Harlie Greenwood Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
55 Abigail Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
55 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
55 Wyatt Winchester Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
55 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
61 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 12
61 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
63 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
63 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 11
63 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
66 Ketin Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
66 Paisley Armstrong Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
66 Damien Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
69 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
70 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
70 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
72 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
72 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
74 Keelan Bates Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5
74 Aubrey Keyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5
74 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
77 Madison Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
77 Ananna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
77 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
77 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
81 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
82 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
83 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
83 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0



83 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
86 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -3
87 Easton Cobb Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -5
88 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
89 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -10
90 Hailey Jasso Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -25
90 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -25
92 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -30
92 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -30





Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
2 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
3 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 56
4 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
4 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
4 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
7 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
8 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
9 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
9 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
11 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
12 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
13 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
13 Madison pokluda Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 34
15 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
16 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
16 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 29
18 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
18 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
20 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
21 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
21 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
23 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
23 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
25 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
25 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24



25 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
28 Emma Rosenthal Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
28 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
28 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 23
31 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
31 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
31 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
34 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
34 Rip Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21
36 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
36 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
36 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 20
36 Abigail Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
40 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
40 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 19
40 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
43 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
43 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
43 Aydin Lehman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
43 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
47 Olivia Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
47 Timothy Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
47 Jenna Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
50 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
50 Katelynn Knighten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
50 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 16
50 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
54 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 15
54 dawson ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15



54 Kason Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
54 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
54 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
59 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
59 Jaidyn Lash Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
59 Ella Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
59 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 14
63 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
63 Harlie Greenwood Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
63 Abigail Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
63 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
63 Wyatt Winchester Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13
68 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 12
68 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12
70 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
70 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 11
70 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
73 Ketin Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
73 Paisley Armstrong Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
73 Damien Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
73 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
77 Gianna Odom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
77 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
79 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
79 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
81 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
81 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 6
81 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
84 Keelan Bates Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5



84 Aubrey Keyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 5
84 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
87 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 4
88 Madison Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
88 Ananna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
88 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
88 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 3
92 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 2
93 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
94 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
94 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
94 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
97 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -3
98 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
99 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -10
100 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -25
101 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -30





Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 68
2 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 61
3 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 52
3 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52
5 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
6 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 48
7 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
8 Jake Wheeler Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
9 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
9 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
11 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
11 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 42
13 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 39
14 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
14 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
16 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 36
17 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 33
18 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
19 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
20 Carson Jones Diboll MS 3A 21 8 22
20 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
22 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
23 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
24 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
25 Easton Cobb Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -5
26 Hailey Jasso Diboll MS 3A 21 8 -25



27 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -30


